

XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 1-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5897-5898 OF 2004 [arising out
of S.L.P.(C) Nos. 11244-11245/2003]

P. AGAMAIAH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(in the matter of B. Lohita & Ors. - applicants)(for impleadment)

Date: 06/09/2005 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. U U Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Ms. K Radha, Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

For Non-Applicant(s)

Ms. K Amareswari, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharria, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26th September, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER