

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1-6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5897-5898 OF 2004

P. AGAMAIAH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. and directions and office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6026 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 26/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mrs. K.Amareshwari Devi, Sr. Adv.

in CA No. 5897-98/04 Mr. P.Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. B.Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K.Amareshwari Devi, Sr. Adv.

in I.A. No. 1-6/05 in Mr. P.Venkat Reddy, Adv.

CA 5897-98/04 Mr. B.Ramana Murthy, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharaia, adv.

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. K.K.Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. I.Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Abhilasha, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv

Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.Maruthi Rao,A dv.

Mrs. K.Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.S.N.Rao, Adv. Issue notice returnable within three weeks. Mr.

d within accepts notice on behalf of respondents. Counter affidavit, if any, be file

the said time.

Call after three weeks.

wal) (Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

er Court Master

Court Mast