

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-6 & 7-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5897-5898 OF 2004

P. AGAMAIAH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Intervention/Impleadment,stay and office report)

Date: 12/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. K. Amareswari, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.

Mr. B. Ramamurthy,Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.

Mrs. K. Radha,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master